PRICE LIST: WPC Wall Cladding Price List Date: March 01, 2024
PRODUCT TYPE DESCRIPTION COLORS UNIT PRICE UNIT EST PRICE
PER SQM
Indoor
Wall Panel
Dark Teak
 (Lighter Shade)
Indoor

Per Piece
 2.8 meters
Per Piece
 2.8 meters
Per Piece
 2.8 meters
Per Piece
 2.8 meters
₱600.00
₱920.00
₱800.00
₱570.00
₱750.00
₱400.00
INDOOR WPC WALL CLADDING
 CWB-200C (Size: 200mm x 28mm x 2.8m)
INDOOR WPC WALL CLADDING
 CWB-170 (Size: 170mm x 15mm x 2.8 m)
INDOOR WPC WALL CLADDING
 CWB-200A (Size: 200mm x 12mm x 2.8 m)
INDOOR WPC WALL CLADDING
 CWB-209 (Size: 200mm x 15mm x 2.8 m)
INDOOR WPC WALL CLADDING
 CWB-158 (Size: 158mm x 10mm x 2.8m)
INDOOR WPC WALL CLADDING
 CWB-158 Laminated
 (Size: 158mm x 10mm x 2.8m)
INDOOR WPC WALL CLADDING
Outward Semi Circle
 CWB-158C (Size: 158mm x 15mm x 2.8m)
Fax: (02) 8640-1727 Email: zeotimber@gmail.com
INDOOR WALL PANELS
Finnex Sales International, Inc.
TIN: 000-064-665-000

Per Piece
 2.8 meters
₱600.00
₱200.00
Per Piece
 2.9 meters
Per Piece
 2.9 meters
Estimate ₱1,301.24 per
Square Meter
For Perimeter
₱720.00
₱600.00
₱600.00
INDOOR WPC WALL CLADDING
 CWB-159 (Size: 159mm x 26mm x 2.8 m)
INDOOR WPC WALL CLADDING INDOOR Inward
Semi Circle
 CWB-159B (Size: 159mm x 15mm x 2.8 m)
INDOOR WPC WALL CLADDING INDOOR Wide &
Slim Combination
 CWB-159C (Size: 159mm x 13.5mm x 2.8 m)
INDOOR WPC WALL CLADDING
 ZT-15923
 Size: (159mm x 23mm x 2900mm)
 Indoor Wood Plastic Composite